
Dept: B.Sc (IT) Batch: 2015-2018

S.No Reg.No Full Name

1 15UIT001 ARUNKUMAR. T

2 15UIT002 AZARUDEEN. J

3 15UIT003 AZARUDEEN. T

4 15UIT004 GOVINDAN. S

5 15UIT005 KAVIN RAJ. K

6 15UIT007 MANOJKUMAR. I

7 15UIT008 MOHAN RAM. D

8 15UIT009 MUKESH. B

9 15UIT010 MURUGANANTHAM. G

10 15UIT011 NANDHAGOPAL. G

11 15UIT013 PAVIN SURYA. R

12 15UIT014 PRABAKARAN. C N

13 15UIT015 PRAVEEN KUMAR. K

14 15UIT016 PRINCE ARULAPPAN. J

15 15UIT017 RAAGAVAN. S

16 15UIT018 RANJITHKUMAR. B

17 15UIT019 RANJITHKUMAR. R

18 15UIT020 SABI ANAND. M

19 15UIT021 SANJAIKUMAR. L

20 15UIT022 SANJEEVE. G

21 15UIT023 SARAVANAKUMAR. P

22 15UIT024 SIVAKUMAR. R

23 15UIT025 UMAR MUKTHAR. M

24 15UIT026 VIJAY. C

25 15UIT027 YUVARAJ. R

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Oracle Database Design and Programming With SQL

Student Enrollment List



 Department:  B.Sc (Information Technolgy )  Batch : 2015-2018
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1 15UIT001 ARUNKUMAR. T 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

2 15UIT002 AZARUDEEN. J 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

3 15UIT003 AZARUDEEN. T 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

4 15UIT004 GOVINDAN. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

5 15UIT005 KAVIN RAJ. K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

6 15UIT007 MANOJKUMAR. I 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

7 15UIT008 MOHAN RAM. D 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

8 15UIT009 MUKESH. B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

9 15UIT010 MURUGANANTHAM. G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

10 15UIT011 NANDHAGOPAL. G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

11 15UIT013 PAVIN SURYA. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

12 15UIT014 PRABAKARAN. C N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

13 15UIT015 PRAVEEN KUMAR. K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

14 15UIT016 PRINCE ARULAPPAN. J 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

15 15UIT017 RAAGAVAN. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

16 15UIT018 RANJITHKUMAR. B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

17 15UIT019 RANJITHKUMAR. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

18 15UIT020 SABI ANAND. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

19 15UIT021 SANJAIKUMAR. L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science
Coimbatore-641020

Name of the Course : Oracle Database Design and Programming with SQL

Student Attendance Report

Hours Taken
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20 15UIT022 SANJEEVE. G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

21 15UIT023 SARAVANAKUMAR. P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

22 15UIT024 SIVAKUMAR. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

23 15UIT025 UMAR MUKTHAR. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

24 15UIT026 VIJAY. C 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

25 15UIT027 YUVARAJ. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38
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Instructor Signature Head of the Department
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Dept: B.Sc (CS) Batch: 2016-2019

S.No Reg.No Full Name

1 16USC001  AGATHIAN. B

2 16USC002  AJITH KUMAR. K

3 16USC003  AJITH KUMAR. M

4 16USC004  ANANTHAKUMAR. B

5 16USC006  ARUL STALIN. S

6 16USC007  ARUNKUMAR. R

7 16USC008  ASWANTH. L

8 16USC009  BHARATHI. R

9 16USC010  DHANUSH CHANTH. S

10 16USC011  GOKUL. S

11 16USC012  GOKULA KANNAN. R

12 16USC013  GOKULA KRISHNAN . R S

13 16USC015  JEEVABARATHI. S

14 16USC016  KARTHIC RAJ. N

15 16USC017  KARTHIKEYAN. K

16 16USC018  KARTHIKEYAN. T

17 16USC019  MARIMUTHU. G

18 16USC020  MOHAN DOSS. S

19 16USC021  MUNIYAPPAN. G

20 16USC022  NARESH. M

21 16USC023  NAVEEN KUMAR. H

22 16USC024  NIKKEL. N J A

23 16USC025  PAVISH BHOJAN. A

24 16USC027  RAJASEKAR. T

25 16USC028  RAJESH. S

26 16USC029  RAJESWARA MOORTHY.  M

27 16USC030  RAKESH. S

28 16USC031  RAMAKRISHNAN. M

29 16USC032  RITHICK.  V G

30 16USC033  SUBRAMANIYAM. M

31 16USC034  SUDHAKAR. M

32 16USC035  VAITHIYANATHAN. S

33 16USC036  VENKATESH PRASADH. A

34 16USC037  ARUN. V

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Oracle Database Design and Programming With SQL

Student Enrollment List



 Department:  B.Sc (Computer Science)  Batch : 2016-2019

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME

1
1

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

1
2

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

1
3

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

1
4

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

1
5

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

1
8

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

1
9

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

2
0

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

2
1

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

2
2

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

0
3

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

0
4

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

0
5

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

0
8

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

0
9

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

2
2

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

2
3

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

2
4

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

2
5

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

2
9

.0
1

.2
0

1
8

T
O

T
A

L

1 16USC001  AGATHIAN. B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

2 16USC002  AJITH KUMAR. K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

3 16USC003  AJITH KUMAR. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

4 16USC004  ANANTHAKUMAR. B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

5 16USC006  ARUL STALIN. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

6 16USC007  ARUNKUMAR. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

7 16USC008  ASWANTH. L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

8 16USC009  BHARATHI. R 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

9 16USC010  DHANUSH CHANTH. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

10 16USC011  GOKUL. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

11 16USC012  GOKULA KANNAN. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

12 16USC013  GOKULA KRISHNAN . R S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

13 16USC015  JEEVABARATHI. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

14 16USC016  KARTHIC RAJ. N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

15 16USC017  KARTHIKEYAN. K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

16 16USC018  KARTHIKEYAN. T 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

17 16USC019  MARIMUTHU. G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

18 16USC020  MOHAN DOSS. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

19 16USC021  MUNIYAPPAN. G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science
Coimbatore-641020

Name of the Course : Oracle Database Design and Programming with SQL

Student Attendance Report

Hours Taken
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20 16USC022  NARESH. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

21 16USC023  NAVEEN KUMAR. H 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

22 16USC024  NIKKEL. N J A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

23 16USC025  PAVISH BHOJAN. A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

24 16USC027  RAJASEKAR. T 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

25 16USC028  RAJESH. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

26 16USC029  RAJESWARA MOORTHY.  M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

27 16USC030  RAKESH. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

28 16USC031  RAMAKRISHNAN. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

29 16USC032  RITHICK.  V G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

30 16USC033  SUBRAMANIYAM. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

31 16USC034  SUDHAKAR. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

32 16USC035  VAITHIYANATHAN. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

33 16USC036  VENKATESH PRASADH. A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

34 16USC037  ARUN. V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38
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40

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

Hours Taken
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___________________________   ________________________      _________________ 

Oracle Academy Instructor   Head of the Department       Principal

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

COIMBATORE- 641020 
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade) 

 


